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rroperty ltax Account Breakdown
PROPERTYTAX Tax Account Breakdown

1:’;" Region Account Credits Section
1 2017 BLOUNT 40110 53,502,702.51
2 2017 BLOUNT 40125 257,068.04
3 53,759,770.55 Sus ToTaL
4 2017 BLOUHTSTATE 40490 97,280.00
5 97,280.00 Sus TotaL
6 53,857,050.55 2017 ToraL
7 2016 BLOUNT 40120 278,848.00
8 2016 BLOUNT 40140 32,396.34
9 2016 BLOUNT 40125 1,306.66
10 312,551.00 2016 ToTaL
11 2015 BLOUNT 40120 8,088.00
12 2015 BLOUNT 40140 239.00
13 8,327.00 2015 TovaL
14 2014 BLOUNT 40120 697.00
15 2014 BLOUNT 40140 21.00
16 718.00 2014 ToraL
17 SR\ 54,178,646.55
18
19 54,081,366.55 less tax relief of: $ 97,280.00
20 54,189,306.89 add back overpayments of: $ 107,940.34

s://blount-tn.mygovonline.com/mod.php?mod=receipts&mode=report_employee_balance&action=&submitbtn=F10+-%20Search
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eGov - Blount County Trustee

Blount County Trustee's Office Fund Report

Fund
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115
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131

141

142

143

146

189

191

263

264

266

336
351
355

364

365

920
22200

28310

29900

Name

GENERAL FUND

COURTHOUSE & JAIL
MAINTENANCE

LAW LIBRARY
PUBLIC LIBRARY
DRUG CONTROL

HIGHWAY/PUBLIC
WORKS

GENERAL PURPOSE
SCHOOL

SCHOOL FEDERAL
PROJECTS

CAFETERIA
EXTENDED DAYCARE

GENERAL DEBT
SERVICE

HIGHWAY CAPITAL
PROJECTS

EDUCATION CAPITAL
PROJECTS

GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION
PROJECTS

ENDOWMENT
PRINCIPAL/REVENUE

GENERAL LIABILITY

EMPLOYEE HEALTH
INSURANCE

WORKERS
COMPENSATION

TAX TRUST FUND
CITIES - SALES TAX
ALCOA SCHOOLS

MARYVILLE
SCHOOLS

DRUG TASK FORCE

DISTRICT
ATTORNEY

SMOKY MTN
TOURISM BOARD

PAYROLL CLEARING
OVERPAYMENTS

UNDISTRIBUTED
TAXES

FEE/COMMISSION

Financial Summary Report - October 01, 2017 to October 31, 2017

Starting
Balance

14,877,851.85
162,164.,23

50,649.85
595,468.27
1,375,807.44

2,656,671.84

4,377,329.13

151,991.72
515,675.19

408,247.22

10,068,715.04

1,091.39

1,335,959.74

2,565,361.85

498,985.21
1,389,785.48

3,480,539.32

1,700,746.00

56.71
0.00
(94.88)

(262.58)
1,161,842.28

186,792.80

0.00

(408,017.35)
0.00

0.00

2,037.46
47,155,395.21

Receipts Disbursements Transfers In

23,334,809.90
12,157.29

614,49
286,296.86
24,937.00

664,007.84

20,300,101.30

443,495.00
596,661.16

112,074.78

10,615,276.25

0.00

879,856.60

0.00

453.69
1,262.89

1,715,767.36

20,679.78

0.00
1,778,925.91
2,800,431.22

7,548,118.57
48,740.32

1,417.30

187,567.44

3,662,95
109,376.34

0.00

1,180,007.17
72,666,699.41

4,565,296.09
81,845.12

0.00
183,046.21
4,158.96

533,983.92

7,608,198.35

403,526.79
424,616.01

95,222.00

3,759,305.71

0.00

440,027.95

168,579.23

0.00
61,437.11

2,076,220.02

40,000.00

0.00
1,761,136.64
2,745,639.21

7,400,408.92
7,557.00

0.00

185,691.77

228,135.79
109,376.34

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
532,465.00
0.00

0.00

525,246,90

0.00
0.00

0.00

335,239.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

622,850.01
0.00

(2,946.00)

0.00

32,883,409.14 2,012,855.23

Transfers Commission
Out adjustment

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

(1,258.00)

1,182,044.63
1,180,786.63

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Page 1 of 2

Commission
409,394.13
121,57

6.14
70.64
249.37

6,311.67

307,016.68

0.00
0.00

1,358.03

215,686.19

0.00

17,920.46

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
17,789.27
54,697.13

147,447.07
48.98

14.17

1,875.67

0.00
0.00

0.00

(1,180,007.17)
(0.00)

https://blount-tn.mygovonline.com/mod.php?mod=genledger&mode=financial summary

Ending
Balance

33,237,971.53
92,354.83

51,258.20
1,231,113.28
1,396,336.11

2,780,384.09
17,287,462.30

191,959.93
687,720.34

423,741.97
17,044,238.71
1,091.39

1,757,867.93
2,396,782.62

499,438.90
1,329,611.26

3,120,086.66

1,681,425.78

56.71
0.00
0.00

0.00
1,202,976.62

188,195.93

0.00

(9,640.18)
0.00

(1,688.00)

0.00
86,590,746.91 .

11/13/2017
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Blount County Trustee
Scott Graves

Interest Earned Report
October 2017
Date |Financial Institution Account Interest

09/01/17 |BB&T Money Market $1.54
09/01/17 |Capital Bank Money Market $29.33
09/01/17 |CBBC Money Market $2,327.85
09/01/17 |First Century Money Market $2,125.84
09/01/17 |First Tennessee Money Market $250.49
09/01/17 |First Tennessee (W.C.) CD $316.44
09/01/17 |Foothills Bank & Trust Money Market $3,485.07
09/01/17 |Foothills Bank & Tr (Childrens Home) CD $439.05
09/01/17 [Home Federal Money Market $39.74
09/01/17 |LGIP (State) Investment Pool $161.37
09/01/17 |First Tennessee Main Account $43,002.51
09/01/17 |First Tennessee Clearing Account $1,375.32
09/01/17 |First Tennessee Payroll Account $719.00
09/01/17 |First Tennessee Medical/Dental $5.17
09/01/17 |First Tennessee General Liability $123.88
09/01/17 |First Tennessee Worker's Comp. $65.12
09/01/17 [Regions Money Market $4.45
09/01/17 [Simmons Bank Money Market $7,681.25
09/01/17 |Renasant Money Market $2.94
09/01/17 |SunTrust Money Market $1.37
09/01/17 | TnBank Money Market $12.22
09/01/17 |TnBank CD $575.34
09/01/17 |US Bank Money Market $7.32
09/01/17 |United Community Money Market $1.36

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED THIS MONTH $62,753.97

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE INTEREST EARNED

$206,055.12
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